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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Adithya Babu.B Babu (FTHR) ValuvilaVeedu, Puliyila, 
Pallimon, Pallimon, 

691576, Kollam

  

2 22/01/2026 Renjith R L laila B (MTHR) Leji sadanam, pallimon, 
pallimon, pallimon, 

691576, kollam

  

3 22/01/2026 Vishnu S Sunil Kumar G (FTHR) Vishnu Mandiram, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

Mukhathala, 691577, 
Kollam

  

4 22/01/2026 Hajara A Saidali A (HSBN) 383/kanjiram vila veedu, 
Mylapore, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

5 22/01/2026 Kannan S Sunil Kumar S (FTHR) Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

Mukhathala, 691577, 
Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 Rejani R Baby (OTHR) Ganesh, Kumar, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

Mukhathala, 691577, 
kundara

  

7 22/01/2026 Abhilash G Rejani (MTHR) Arya Bhavanam, 
kurumanna, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kundara

  

8 22/01/2026 S. MEFRIN Shajahan K Kaasim 
(FTHR)

Vattavila Veedu, 
Keralapuram, 

Chandanathope, 
Chandanathope, 691014, 

Kollam

  

9 22/01/2026 DHANALEKSHMI S SATHEESHAN S 
(FTHR)

BABU SADANAM, 
MUKKOODU, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

10 22/01/2026 Jithin Joy Joseph A (FTHR) Pudusserivila Veedu,, 
Kanjiracode, Perayam, 

Kundara, 691501, 
Kollam

  

11 22/01/2026 ROHAN ALEX ALEXANDER M 
(FTHR)

SILPA NIVAS, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

12 22/01/2026 BALACHANDRAN 
PILLA 

Madhavan Pilla (FTHR) Thadathil Puthen Veedu, 
Punukkannoor, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 PALLAVI G VENUGOPALA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
THEKKE VEEDU, 

THEKKEMURI 
KIZHAKKEKALLADA, 
KIZHAKKEKALLADA, 
KIZHAKKEKKALLADA, 

691502, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

14 22/01/2026 ANGEL JOHNSON JOHNSON K (FTHR) MULAMOOTTIL 
MIZPAH, PERAYAM 

MUKKU, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA P O, 
691503, KOLLAM

  

15 22/01/2026 AMBILY O MINU G P (HSBN) AMAL BHAVAN, P K 
JUNCTION, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

16 22/01/2026 ABHAY BABU REMA M (MTHR) AMBADI, 
KIZHAVOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
MUKATHALA P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

17 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD YASIN 
N 

NOUSHAD P (FTHR) RESNA MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

TKMC P O, 691005, 
KUNDARA

  

18 22/01/2026 JIJO JOHNSON JOHNSON K (FTHR) MULAMOOTTIL 
MIZPAH, PERAYAM 

MUKKU, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

19 22/01/2026 NITHIN G S GOPINATHAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

GS BHAVAN, 
ELAVOOR, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
Kollam

  

20 22/01/2026 Sreedevi Balachandran Pilla 
(HSBN)

Thadathil Puthen Veedu, 
Punukkannoor, 
Perumpuzha, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kundara

  

21 22/01/2026 VENU GOPALA 
PILLAI G 

GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
THEKKETHIL 

VEEDU, 
THEKKEMURI 

KIZHAKKEKALLADA 
P O, 

KIZHAKKEKKALLADA, 
KIZHAKKEKKALLADA, 

691502, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

22 22/01/2026 Sujith Sirajudheen Sirajudheen Meerasahib 
(FTHR)

Ayshabhavanam 
Perayam 641, 

Khadhiboard Area 
Puthichira, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

23 22/01/2026 ASWATHI S Balachandran Pilla 
(FTHR)

Thadathil Puthen Veedu, 
Punukkannoor, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kundara

  

24 22/01/2026 SAIDALI H HUSSAIN  (FTHR) SHYLA MANZIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

25 22/01/2026 SHYMA S MUHAMMED 
SHEFEEK (HSBN)

PUNTHALAVILA 
VEEDU, PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

26 22/01/2026 AARYAJITH S D SURESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKARA 
KOYIPURATHU 

VEEDU, 
MALEVAYAL, 

MEEYANNOOR, 
MEEYANNOOR, 
691537, KOLLAM

  

27 22/01/2026 SHIJU B K BALAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

SHIJU BHAVAN, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

28 22/01/2026 SOUMYA S SHIBULAL C (HSBN) KEERTHANAM, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, KOTTAMKARA, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

29 22/01/2026 SHAMNA S SHAMNAD (FTHR) SHAHANA MANZIL, 
CHERIKONAM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

30 22/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNA U S UNNI KRISHNA 
PILLAI R (FTHR)

KALLUVILA PUTHEN 
VEE, KUZHIYAM, 

KOLLAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

31 22/01/2026 NABEEL AHAMMED 
S 

JAMEELA (MTHR) SULAIKHA MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

32 22/01/2026 SALMAN S SALIM M (FTHR) EJAS MANZIL, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

33 22/01/2026 GEETHA KESAVAN (FTHR) 11/1027 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KURUMANNA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

34 22/01/2026 JWALA P PRASAD (FTHR) SREEVALSAM, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

35 22/01/2026 C K 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

ACHARI 

SOUDAMINI (WIFE) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

36 22/01/2026 Sajith S Sirjudeen Sirajudeen Meerasahib 
(FTHR)

Aishabhavan Perayam 
641, Khadhiboard Area 
Puthichira, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

37 22/01/2026 NIZAMUDEEN  
ABOOBAKER KUNJU

FATHIMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

NALUTHUNDIL 
VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

38 22/01/2026 SALIM A ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

KODAMVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

39 22/01/2026 IJAS S SALIM (FTHR) IJAS MANZIL, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

40 22/01/2026 JITHIN JOSE JOSE THOMAS (FTHR) 296/SHYNI NIVAS 
THUNDIL, 

POTTIMUKKU, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA P O, 
691503, KOLLAM

  

41 22/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA M 
A 

AMBILI A (MTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

42 22/01/2026 Gopika A Anil Kumar (FTHR) Shylaja Mandiram, 
Palliyara, Perayam, 
Mulavana, 691503, 

Kollam

  

43 22/01/2026 RENJITH G PILLAI GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PARVATHY 
BHAVAN, NANMA 

NAGAR 504 A 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

44 22/01/2026 SALAHUDEEN K KOCHUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

45 22/01/2026 SAIDALI N NAZEER (FTHR) VATTAVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

46 22/01/2026 ANSALNA V R MUHAMMED SADIK 
S R  (HSBN)

M S MANZIL, T B 
JUNCTION, 

ADHICHANALLOOR, 
VELICHIKALA, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

47 22/01/2026 SURUMI M FAISAL (HSBN) 21/Bismi Manzil, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

48 22/01/2026 AJAS S SAFARULLA (FTHR) 17/450 PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

49 22/01/2026 ANEES A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

DARUL SALAM, 
KERALAPURAM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

50 22/01/2026 KIRAN B SREELATHA I (MTHR) Puthan veedu, 
Cherumood, Perinad, 
Vellimon, 691511, 

Kollam

  

51 22/01/2026 UMAIBA BEEVI MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

52 22/01/2026 AROMAL 
MURALEEDHARAN 

MURALEEDHARAN 
R (FTHR)

PALAVILA VEEDU, 
PULIYILA, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NALLILA, 691515, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

53 22/01/2026 FATHIMA R SHARUK KHAN 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

54 22/01/2026 JITHIN DEV JAYADEVAN (FTHR) PARAYIDUKKIL 
VEEDU, PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

TKMC P O, 691005, 
KUNDARA

  

55 22/01/2026 SAFARUNNISA SALIM A (HSBN) KODAMVILA 
VADAKATHIL, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

56 22/01/2026 SATHYANANDAN KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

24/1096 BINU 
BHAVAN, 

TAHAMUKKU 
MANIKADATHU, 

PEROOR 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

57 22/01/2026 SIYAD S SALIM KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

EJAS MANZIL, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P  O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

58 22/01/2026 ARYA S SINIMOL (MTHR) plavila thodiyil, 
punukkannoor, 
elambelloor, 

perumpuzha, 691504, 
kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

59 22/01/2026 NOUFIYA N NASEER B (HSBN) ARATTUVILA 
CHANDAPURAYIDAM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KUNDARA

  

60 22/01/2026 ARYA MOHAN MOHANAN S (FTHR) SHYLAJA 
MANDIRAM, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
KUNDARA EAST, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

61 22/01/2026 NIZA SAFARULLA (HSBN) 17/450 PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

62 22/01/2026 NISHAD S SHAJAHAN N (FTHR) VILLIYAZHIKAM, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

63 22/01/2026 REJANI A SHIJUKUMAR B 
(HSBN)

CHEMPAKASSERY 
VEEDU, 

KIZHAVOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

64 22/01/2026 MALU K SARATH B J (HSBN) THAZHETHUMPARA, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

65 22/01/2026 NEZRIN F FAISAL A (FTHR) 21/Bismi Manzil, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

66 22/01/2026 Shemeena T Shameer S (HSBN) Chekkuvila Thekkathil, 
Punnathadam, 

Mulavana, Mulavana, 
691503, Kollam

  

67 22/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI R JAYAN (FTHR) 931 VAYALIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

TKMC P O, 691005, 
KUNDARA

  

68 22/01/2026 AMINA N SIDDHIK J (HSBN) NASILA MANZIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

69 22/01/2026 JERIN G MATHAI  PREETHI 
THANKACHAN  

(MTHR)

Kallumpurathu veedu, 
Cherumoodu, Perinad, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
Kollam

  

70 22/01/2026 Sunija Baiju Baiju Basheerkutty 
(HSBN)

Shajimanzil 
Arattmealathil329, 

Khadhistreet 
KhadhiboadArea, 

Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

71 22/01/2026 Sharon Shiji SHIJI PHILIP (FTHR) KOCHUVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
NANTHIRIKKAL, 

MULAVANA, 
KUNDARA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

72 22/01/2026 USHAKUMARI B SIVAPRASAD (HSBN) PLAMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

73 22/01/2026 ATHIRA 
PRASANNAN 

SAJEEV B (HSBN) KOTTAYADIYIL 
JOHNSY VILLA, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU P O, 
691503, KOLLAM

  

74 22/01/2026 BUSHRA SHEMEER (HSBN) KOCHUTHEKKATHIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C, 691005, KOLLAM

  

75 22/01/2026 KUNJAMMA 
SARAMMA 

G GEEVARGHESE 
PANICKER (HSBN)

THEKKEYATTATHU 
PALACE, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

76 22/01/2026 SARI S SHINU (HSBN) REJI BHAVANAM, 
punukkannoor, 
elambelloor, 

perumpuzha, 691504, 
kollam

  

77 22/01/2026 NIHAS S SUBAIR (FTHR) KUTTIKKAD VEEDU, 
MAMOODU, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

78 22/01/2026 NOUFAL N NOUSHAD (FTHR) MELE PALAMOODU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

79 22/01/2026 SREDHA N NISHA G (MTHR) ASHOKA VILASAM, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

80 22/01/2026 SAJEEV B ATHIRA 
PRASANNAN (WIFE)

KOTTAYADIYIL 
JOHNSY VILLA, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU P O, 
691503, KOLLAM

  

81 22/01/2026 IRSHAD S SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHUPALLI 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

82 22/01/2026 VISHNU R K RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

VISHNU BHAVAN, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
THATTARKONAM, 
691005, KUNDARA

  

83 22/01/2026 ADNAN 
MUHAMMAD 

BASHEER 

MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

ADHILS, 
CHERIKONAM 

KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

84 22/01/2026 HARISHANKAR P 
PILLAI

PADMAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

SHIVA HARI, 
MELAVILA 
Oottukuzhi, 

KOTTANKARA, 
CHANDHANATHOPE, 

691014, KUNDARA

  

85 22/01/2026 RAJIMOL R SREEJITH G (HSBN) 22 / 1206, 
SHIVATHEERTHAM, 
VETTILATHAZHAM, 
DECENT JUNCTION, 

691577, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

86 22/01/2026 NIYAS K KOYAKUTTY E 
(FTHR)

KADAYIL VEEDU, 
MALEVAYAL, 

PALLIMON, 
MEEYANNOOR P O, 

691537, KOLLAM

  

87 22/01/2026 AMEEN AHAMMED S THAHIRA (FTHR) SAJEENA MANZIL, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

88 22/01/2026 VASANTHA SATHYANANDAN 
(HSBN)

24/1096  BINU 
BHAVAN, 

THAHAMUKKU 
MANIKADATHU, 

PEROOR  
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

89 22/01/2026 SMITHA S TINSAN GEROGE 
(HSBN)

PUTHUMANGALATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NALLILA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NALLILA, 691515, 
KOLLAM

  

90 22/01/2026 STEPHIN  STEEPHEN STEEPHEN LUKOSE 
(FTHR)

PADIPPURAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
UMMANNOOR, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

91 22/01/2026 VISHNU U UDAYAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

NADUVILAKKARA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

Mukhathala, 691577, 
KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

92 22/01/2026 AMAL CHANDRAN H HARICHANDRAN V 
(FTHR)

238/ CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

93 22/01/2026 SAIDALI A ABDUL VAHID H 
(FTHR)

16 THASLIMA 
MANZIL, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

94 22/01/2026 VIDHYA 
VIJAYAKUMAR

VIJAYAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

MURALEE 
SADANAM, 

KOVILMUKKU, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

691504, KUNDARA

  

95 22/01/2026 MEHARUNNIZA S MUHAMAD RAFI A 
(HSBN)

REFEENA MANZIL, 
PANKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 

691577, KUNDARA

  

96 22/01/2026 JITHU R Rajendran Pillai (FTHR) Sajitha Bhavanam, 
Kuzhiyam South, 

Perinad, Chandanathope 
P O, 691014, Kollam

  

97 22/01/2026 MUHAMED HASHIM ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

SHEHNA MANZIL, 
MUDEECHIRA  
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

98 22/01/2026 Muhammad Junaid S Salahudeen Shahul 
Hameed (FTHR)

Charuvila puthenveedu, 
kundmon, palliman, 

velichikkala, 691573, 
kollam
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99 22/01/2026 Abhirami. O. U Ushakumariyamma 
(MTHR)

vilayil kochu puthen, 
meeyyannoor, Pallimon, 
Meeyyannoor, 691537, 

kollam

  

100 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIM 
J 

JAHAMGEER A 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

101 22/01/2026 ASIF N NASARUDEEN (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

THATTARKONAM, 
691005, KUNDARA

  

102 22/01/2026 BINU S SATHYANANDAN 
(FTHR)

24/1096 BINU 
BHAVAN, 

THAHAMUKKU 
MANIKADATHU, 

PEROOR  
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

103 22/01/2026 ARAVIND M ARCHABHAI AMMA 
P (MTHR)

SREEKRISHNA 
VILASAM, 

KUZHIYAM SOUTH, 
PERINAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

104 22/01/2026 Rafeeka A SHAJAHAN (HSBN) KALIYIL VEEDU, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

105 22/01/2026 SAHEED  A ABDUL SAMAD E 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
MEKKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

106 22/01/2026 NAJMA NADEER NADEER A (FTHR) NADEEMSHA 
MANZIL, 

VEPPINMUKKU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

107 22/01/2026 ANZIYA S SALIM A (FTHR) ANZIYA MANZIL, 
KUTTICHIRA 

PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

108 22/01/2026 SHANAVAS 
SHAMSUDEEN 

JAMSHIRA K (WIFE) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
ALUMMOODU, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

109 22/01/2026 SREEJITH G GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

21/1206, 
SHIVATHEERTHAM, 
VETTILATHAZHAM, 
DECENT JUNCTION, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

110 22/01/2026 MANEESH NATH M MANOJ G (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MEKKONE, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

111 22/01/2026 GREESHMA G 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN N 
(FTHR)

KUNNUBENGLAVE, 
PERAYAM, 

PPERAYAM, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

112 22/01/2026 Arya P S Sreejith (HSBN) Lekshmi Vihar, 
Vellimon, Perinad, 

Vellimon West P O, 
691511, Kollam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

113 22/01/2026 SUHAIL A SUDHEER K (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
CHALAKKARA, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

114 22/01/2026 STEEFAN LEELAMMA (WIFE) PADIPPURAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KUREEPPALLY, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

115 22/01/2026 YADU V S VINOD B (FTHR) Pezhumvila, Alumoodu, 
Kottamkara, Alumoodu, 

691577, kollam

  

116 22/01/2026 Megha Mary Haris Harison V J  (FTHR) M H VILLA, 
NANTHIRICKAL, 
kundara, Vellimon, 

691511, kollam

  

117 22/01/2026 BISMITHA S SHANAVAS (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KULAPPADAM, 

PALLIMON, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

118 22/01/2026 AHAMMED SAMEEL 
S 

SALIM H (FTHR) SAMEEL MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

119 22/01/2026 PRASAD K SINDHU (WIFE) SINDHUBHAVAN, 
AMBIPOIKA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
AMBIPOIKA, 691501, 

KOLLAM

  

120 22/01/2026 JASEENA N NASIMUDEEN A 
(MTHR)

KALLUVILA VEEDU, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

121 22/01/2026 NIZAR BADARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMVILA 
VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

122 22/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN S SALI  (MTHR) THENGAYYATHU 
THAZHATHIL, 

Cherumood, Perinad, 
Vellimon, 691511, 

Kollam

  

123 22/01/2026 JOLLY T L BIJU JOSEPH (HSBN) SKY ARK, 
ARATTUVILA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

124 22/01/2026 Sashi Krishnan krishnan Kutty k (FTHR) SWATHY, 
PATTAMUKKU, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KUNDARA

  

125 22/01/2026 LEKSHMI S MANOJ GS (HSBN) MANOJ BHAVAN, 
CHEMMAKKAD, 

PANAYAM, 
CHEMMAKKAD, 
691001, KOLLAM

  

126 22/01/2026 FATHIMUTHU POOKUNJU (HSBN) 17/247, HARAMINI 
HOUSE, MEKKONE, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

127 22/01/2026 HALEEMA J JAHAMGEER A 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

128 22/01/2026 DONAL THUNDIL 
JOHN 

ZEBA VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

POONURA 
PARAMBIL JAC, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KUNDARA

  

129 22/01/2026 SHALIMA SHAMS SAJEER N (HSBN) MARIYAM MANZIL, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

130 22/01/2026 N MOHAMMED  
NAVAF

S NAVAS (FTHR) HAJARA MANZIL, 
PUTHUCHIRA, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

131 22/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan N Nazar E (FTHR) 11/602  Muhsina 
Manzil, Velichikkala, 

Pallimon, Velichikkala 
P O, 691573, Kollam

  

132 22/01/2026 VISHNULAL V VENU (FTHR) VISHNU BHAVAN, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

133 22/01/2026 BIJU JOSEPH JOLLY (WIFE) SKY ARK, 
ARATTUVILA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

134 22/01/2026 SHYNI 
NAJUMUDEEN 

NAJUMUDEEN 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAMVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

135 22/01/2026 ASIYA 
SHIHABUDEEN 

MUHAMMAD 
THAMEEM A (HSBN)

THAZHAVILA 
VEEDU, PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

136 22/01/2026 R UNNIKRISHNAN 
UNNITHAN 

KUNDARASUBRAHMANYAN 
(OTHR)

Thekke Kadayatte 
Veedu, MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

137 22/01/2026 ASHIQU N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

THATTARKONAM, 
691005, KUNDARA

  

138 22/01/2026 HALEEMA ANZAR ANZAR A (FTHR) THEKKECHARUVILA, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

PALLIMON, 
VELICHIKKALA P O, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

139 22/01/2026 ARCHANA K S KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) KULATHU VAYALIL 
THAZHATHIL, 
MUKKOODU P 
O,MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

140 22/01/2026 REHNA THAsneem SHOWKATH (FTHR) EZDAN MANIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

141 22/01/2026 HARI B BABY B (FTHR) CHANIKKAL VEEDU, 
CHERIKONAM, 
thrikkovilvattom, 

KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

142 22/01/2026 SAIDALI N NABEESATH (MTHR) THEKKEKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

143 22/01/2026 Gayathri S Balachandran (FTHR) 825, Chaithanyam, 
Edavattom, Vellimon P 

O, 691511, Kollam

  

144 22/01/2026 KARTHIKA 
VARADARAJAN 

T N VARADARAJAN 
(FTHR)

Sreevalsam, perayam, 
perayam, Mulavana, 

691503, Kundara

  

145 22/01/2026 ABINOAM BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) SKY ARK, 
ARATTUVILA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

146 22/01/2026 ASWATHY A RAJU (FTHR) Medappurathu Veedu, 
Edavattom, PERINAD, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
kollam

  

147 22/01/2026 ALFINA M BINSHAD (HSBN) KOCHUKUNNATHUVEEDU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

148 22/01/2026 NAJUMUDEEN A ABDULRAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

149 22/01/2026 CHIPPY G RAJ AKHIL G P (HSBN) ATHIRA NIVAS, 
ALUMMOODU, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

150 22/01/2026 SHEHINA N MUHAMMED RIYAD 
NR (HSBN)

RIYAD MANZIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

151 22/01/2026 FIRDHOUSI J JALALUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

NAJMA MANZIL, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

152 22/01/2026 SHAJI H LAWRENCIA (MTHR) VALIYAVILA 
VEEDU, PERAYAM, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

153 22/01/2026 ABHIRAMI SINDHU P S (MTHR) SHYAM BHAVAN, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

154 22/01/2026 JAYA PRAKASAN S RADHAMANI P 
(WIFE)

ARAPPATTU HOUSE, 
MUKKOODU, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

155 22/01/2026 ABIDHAN BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) SKY ARK, 
ARATTUVILA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

156 22/01/2026 Jyothi S Shanmuga Raja (HSBN) Palakkada Jayanthi 
Colony, Cherumoodu, 
Perinadu, Vellimon, 

691511, Kollam

  

157 22/01/2026 Thankamma Francis (FTHR) Binu Bhavanam, 
Chettukadav, Perinad, 
Vellimon P O, 691511, 

Kollam
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KUNDARA

Revision identity

158 22/01/2026 SMITHA BEEGAM A MUHAMMADHANEEFA 
A (HSBN)

THAMEEM MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

159 22/01/2026 MISHAL 
NAJUMUDEEN 

NAJUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KANNANALLOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

160 22/01/2026 FATHIMA S ILLYAS (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

161 22/01/2026 FOUSIYA S SIDHEEK E (FTHR) THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

162 22/01/2026 VALENTINE V VINCENT (FTHR) STHUTHI KAPPIL, 
PERAYAM, KOLLAM, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

163 22/01/2026 SHEBIN S SHAHIDA (MTHR) PALLITHEKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KUNDUMON, 
VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

164 22/01/2026 P N MUHAMMED 
ANAS IYAS 

J ANEELA (MTHR) PADIPURECKAL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VADAKKEMUKKU, 
THRIKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

165 22/01/2026 SHIBINSHA S Shajahan (FTHR) Kaleelil Veedu, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 

umayanalloor p o, 
691589, Kollam

  

166 22/01/2026 MEENU M ANILKUMAR (FTHR) Pezhumvila Veedu, 
Mampuzha, Kottamkara, 

Alumoodu, 691577, 
kollam

  

167 22/01/2026 S LEELA THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

GILEAD, 
ARATTUVILA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

168 22/01/2026 SUBHASH S LATHA  SUBHASH  
(WIFE)

GANAKAMANDIRAM, 
kurishadimukku, 

kottankara, perumpuzha, 
691504, kollam

  

169 22/01/2026 Shanmugharaja 
Vallinayalam

Vallinayakam (FTHR) Palakkada Jayanthi 
Colonay, Cherumoodu, 

Perinadu, Vellimon, 
691511, Kollam

  

170 22/01/2026 Usha Varadarajan VARADARAJAN 
(HSBN)

SREEVALSAM, 
Mulavana, perayam, 
Mulavana, 691503, 

Kundara

  

171 22/01/2026 KARTHIKA RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

RENJITH BHAVAN, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

172 22/01/2026 LEKSHMI RAJEEV RAJEEV T N (FTHR) Manimangalathu, 
Keralapuram, 

PERINAD, Vellimon, 
691511, kollam
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

173 22/01/2026 Mathew M G jeenamol g mathew 
(FTHR)

1/1003 Thodiyil, 
Thannal Nagar, 
keralapuram, 
Elampalloor, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

174 22/01/2026 NADIYA N NABEESATH (MTHR) THEKKEKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

175 22/01/2026 ADERSH KRISHNAN 
U

GEETHA G O (MTHR) CHEKKATTU VEEDU, 
PERINAD, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

176 22/01/2026 HANEEFA 
SHARAFUDEEN 

HANEEFA (FTHR) KINARUVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 
KIZHAVOOR, 

MUKHATHALA, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

177 22/01/2026 AKHIL RAJ  RAJU 
GEEVARGHESE  

(FTHR)

Kallumpurath veedu, 
Cherumood, Perinad, 
Vellimon, 691511, 

Kollam

  

178 22/01/2026 LATHA SUBHASH  SUBHASH S (HSBN) GANAKAMANDIRAM, 
punukkannoor, 

kottankara, perumpuzha, 
691504, kollam

  

179 22/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN K KOCHUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

RENJITH BHAVAN, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

180 22/01/2026 NIHAL MUHAMMED MUHAMMED NAHAS 
(FTHR)

02/294 NAZREEN 
VILLA, MEKONE, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

181 22/01/2026 ASWANI KRISHNA U 
S 

UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI R (FTHR)

KALLUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KUZHIYAM, 

PERINAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

182 22/01/2026 AMINA J JAHAMGEER A 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

183 22/01/2026 SREE VISHNU G GANESAN PILLAI  
(FTHR)

Vinayakha bhavan, 
Cherumood, Perinad, 
Vellimon, 691511, 

Kollam

  

184 22/01/2026 KAMALUDEEN R RAHIM E (FTHR) ASHIK MANZIL, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

185 22/01/2026 AMALA C JAYAMOL S (MTHR) SIRIL BHAVAN, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

186 22/01/2026 Sini R SHIJI P (HSBN) KOCHUVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
KACHERIMUKKU, 

MULAVANA, 
KUNDARA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

187 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM F 

DR FASILUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHICHOOS, 
KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 691536, 
KOLLAM

  

188 22/01/2026 CASTRO A VIJAYAMMA (WIFE) MUNDUPOIKA 
VEEDU, 

KAITHACODY, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON, 691511, 
KOLLAM

  

189 22/01/2026 NEJUMUDEEN 
EBRAHIM KUTTY

SHAMEEM R (WIFE) AMINA MANZIL, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERINAD, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 

Kollam

  

190 22/01/2026 SAHDA FARSANA SUHAIL S (HSBN) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
CHALAKKARA, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

191 22/01/2026 SREE BHADRA J BAIJU (FTHR) UTHRADAM, 
PERINAD, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

192 22/01/2026 JINCY GENIUS GENIUS (FTHR) CHARAVOOR, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  

193 22/01/2026 HISANA A ANSAR M (FTHR) JASMI MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM
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applications have been received)
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KUNDARA

Revision identity

194 22/01/2026 Aswathy R Ranjith S S (HSBN) Anju Bhavan, 
Mandalam Junction, 

Kottamkara, 
Alummoodu P O, 
691577, Kollam

  

195 22/01/2026 VAISHNAV B BYJU (FTHR) UTHRADAM, 
PERINAD, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

196 22/01/2026 RENJITH RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

RENJITH BHAVAN, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

197 22/01/2026 FAYIMA SHAMEER N (HSBN) 007/623 AL AMEEN 
MANZIL, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KUNDARA

  

198 22/01/2026 NANDANA P PRAMEELA (MTHR) NANDAVANAM, 
ELAVOOR, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM

  

199 22/01/2026 FATHIMA S A SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

AL HAJ MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR P 

O, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

200 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHEFEEK A 

ABDULSAMATH H 
(FTHR)

MELETHODIYIL 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

201 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAHAS IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

02/294 NAZREEN 
VILLA, MEKONE, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

202 22/01/2026 SALIM SHAHUDEEN SHAHUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

S S VILLA, 
VADAKKEMUKKU, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

203 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASIF N NIZAMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

ASIF MANZIL, 
KARICODE, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

204 22/01/2026 NEJIM A ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

NEJEENA MANZIL, 
MALEVAYAL, 

PALLIMON, 
MEEYANNOOR P O, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

205 22/01/2026 GOPIKA P J PRASANTHI I (MTHR) NANDANAM, 
PERINAD, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

206 22/01/2026 ASHA MURUKESAN 
RADHA 

ANILKUMAR (HSBN) KOVILVILAKAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KOTTIYAM, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

207 22/01/2026 RAHUL S SANDHYAMOLE S 
(MTHR)

Mani Mandiram, 
punukkannoor, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

kollam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

208 22/01/2026 Ajmi A Ali Akbar M (HSBN) CHALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
KUNDARA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

209 22/01/2026 HAJARA M S MUHAMMED SHIBU 
A (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOLLAM

  

210 22/01/2026 ATHUL C. ANTONY VIJAYAMMA (MTHR) MUNDUPOIKA 
VEEDU, 

KAITHAKODI, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON, 691511, 
KOLLAM

  

211 22/01/2026 NANDANA P J PRASANTHY I 
(MTHR)

NANDANAM, 
PERINAD, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

212 22/01/2026 ADITHYA S SAJEEV S (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PALLIMON EAST, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 691576, 

KOLLAM

  

213 22/01/2026 KABEERKUTTY 
ASSANARU KUNJU 

ASSANARU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

THEKKECHARUVILA, 
MALEVAYAL, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

214 22/01/2026 SAIDALI S A SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

AL HAJ MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR P 

O, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

215 22/01/2026 AFSAL A ALIYARU KUTTY 
(FTHR)

AJMAL MANZIL, 
CHALAKKARA, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 691576, 

KOLLAM

  

216 22/01/2026 NANDANA M MINI (MTHR) THOTTUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

217 22/01/2026 SANJU S SUNIL SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) Kochayyathu Kizhakka, 
Punukkannoor, 
Elampalloor, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

218 22/01/2026 AROMAL S SAJEEV S (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PALLIMON EAST, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 691576, 

KOLLAM

  

219 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

NEJIM A (FTHR) NAJEENA MANZIL, 
MALEVAYAL, 

PALLIMON, 
MEEYANNOOR P O, 

691537, KOLLAM

  

220 22/01/2026 SHAMEENA R NASEEMABEEVI 
(MTHR)

Thenguvila Puthen 
Veedu, Keralapuram, 
PERINAD, Vellimon, 

691511, kollam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

221 22/01/2026 ADITHYA D DINESHKUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

DEEPTHI NIVAS, 
NEAR TKM 
COLLEGE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  

222 22/01/2026 SHIBU C GIRIJA S (WIFE) MANIMANGALAM, 
KUZHUYAM SOUTH, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

223 22/01/2026 IRSHANA A ANSAR NAVAS 
(FTHR)

NAVAS MANZIL, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

224 22/01/2026 RIYAS KHAN K SHAHIDA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

RIYAS MANZIL, 
MUTTACKAVA, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

225 22/01/2026 KRISHNA 
SURENDRAN 

RAJESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

SIVODHAYAM, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

226 22/01/2026 JISHA C BOSE CHANDRA BOSE 
(FTHR)

MANGATTU 
THODIYIL, 

MYLAKKADU, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

MYLAKKADU, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

227 22/01/2026 NABEENA R MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

MELETHIDIYIL 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

228 22/01/2026 NIYAS N NIZARKUTTY (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KERALAPURAM, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

229 22/01/2026 SHEMIMOL S ABDUL MAJEED K H 
(FTHR)

PARAYARAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 691576, 

KOLLAM

  

230 22/01/2026 ABDUL KHARIM N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, 

KERALAPURAM, 
CHANDANATHOPPU, 
CHANDANATHOPPU 
P O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

231 22/01/2026 BEEGUM SULTHANA 
A 

ASHRAF A (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PERAYAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

232 22/01/2026 JEREMY JOHN MARY JOHN (MTHR) THEKKEVEEDU, 
CHERUMOODU, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

233 22/01/2026 AMEEN S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SHEMI MANZIL, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

234 22/01/2026 SULEKHA A NAVAS (HSBN) Vayalil Puthen Veedu, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

235 22/01/2026 JOY VARGHESE PATHROSE 
VARGHESE DAS 

(FTHR)

SYMPHONY, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

236 22/01/2026 IRFANA A ANSAR NAVAS 
(FTHR)

NAVAS MANZIL, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

237 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASSAN A J

ABDUL JALEEL M 
(FTHR)

FIRDOUSE MANZIL, 
KANNANALLUR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

238 22/01/2026 SHAN S SHYLA  (MTHR) Fathima manzil, 
Keralapuram, 
Elamballoor, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

239 22/01/2026 EAPPAN  GEORGE 
KUTTY

ROSAMMA GEORGE  
(WIFE)

MELEVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, CHERIYELA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

ALUMMOODU, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

240 22/01/2026 DIVYA KRISHNAN D DEEPA (MTHR) Deepam, Near 
Varattuchira, 

PERINAD, Vellimon, 
691511, kollam

  

241 22/01/2026 ALTHAF MAJEED (FTHR) THATTANTAZHIKOM, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

242 22/01/2026 SHOBHITHA S THAJUDEEN (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKUTTIVILA 
VEEDU, MEKKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

243 22/01/2026 ABDUL SALIM A ABDUL KHADER M 
(FTHR)

CHERUNNIKKARA 
POYIKAYIL, 

KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

244 22/01/2026 MAJIDA A J ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

FIRDOUSE MANZIL, 
KANNANALLUR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLUR P O, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

245 22/01/2026 FAISAL N NAVAS (FTHR) Vayalil Puthen Veedu, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

246 22/01/2026 Meharban Subair M (HSBN) TP 23/660, 
Thattarkonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, 691005, 

Kollam

  

247 22/01/2026 RESHMA R RENJITH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

11/321 
VILAYILAZHIKATHU 

PADINJATTATHIL, 
KANJIRACODE 
KUNDARA P O, 
MULAVANA, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KUNDARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

248 22/01/2026 AHAMMAD KABEER ESMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

12/116 SHANAVAS 
MANZIL, 

PANKONAM 
MUKHATHALA, 

MUKHATHALA P O, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

249 22/01/2026 JOY PAPPAN PAPPAN (FTHR) MUKALU VILLA 
VEEDU, 

PAZHANGALAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NALLILA, 691515, 
KOLLAM

  

250 22/01/2026 SAYED ALI B BADARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

RIYAS MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

251 22/01/2026 AJIN VISWAN V VISWANATHAN R 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KUZHIYAM SOUTH, 
PERINAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KUNDARA

  

252 22/01/2026 SAIDALI N NAVAS (FTHR) Vayalil Puthen Veedu, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

253 22/01/2026 ANSIYA N MUHAMMED 
BADARUDEEN 
KUTTY (HSBN)

THAIVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

254 22/01/2026 ANANDHU S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THODIYIL VEEDU, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

255 22/01/2026 SHANAVAS S SHEREEF A (FTHR) KALLUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PERUMPUZHATHAZHAM, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

256 22/01/2026 SALMAN Y YACOOB  (FTHR) Thenguvila veed, 
Keralapuram, 
Elamballoor, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

257 22/01/2026 DIANA JOHN ZEBA VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

POONURA 
PARAMBIL JACOB 

VILLA, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON P O, 

691511, KUNDARA

  

258 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS S 

SHAHEER F (FTHR) M S MANZIL, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

259 22/01/2026 J MOHAMMED 
JUNAID 

JAMEELA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

NABEEL MANZIL, 
PANKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

260 22/01/2026 Faowsiya B N Nowshad (FTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

Kollam, Mukhathala, 
691577, Kundara

  

261 22/01/2026 SHELJA T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKUTTIVILA 
VEEDU, MEKKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

262 22/01/2026 Hameeda Subair M (HSBN) TP 23/660, 
Thattarkonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, 691005, 

Kollam

  

263 22/01/2026 ATHIRA S R SOORAJ P S (HSBN) THAMPI BHAVAN, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

KUNDARA, 
PERUMPUZHA PO, 
691504, KUNDARA

  

264 22/01/2026 MEGHA AR ASOKAN (FTHR) SNEHABHAVAN, 
PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM

  

265 22/01/2026 JINUMON JACOB JECOB G (FTHR) KALLUMMOOTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

MUKKOODU, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

266 22/01/2026 SNEHA SHABU SOBHALEELA 
(MTHR)

S S BHAVAN, 
KANJIRACODE, 

PERAYAM, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

267 22/01/2026 SHREENATH 
SHARMA S S 

SREEDHARA SARMA 
T S (FTHR)

SREENIKETHAN, 
kurumanna, 

thrikkovilvattom, 
mukhathala, 691577, 

kollam

  

268 22/01/2026 SAHEERKHAN S SUDHEER (FTHR) MANNARAKUZHI, 
KUNDUMON, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
691573, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

269 22/01/2026 AMEERKHAN S SHEREEF (FTHR) KALLUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PERUMPUZHATHAZHAM, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

270 22/01/2026 SAIDALI K KABEER K (FTHR) SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

PALLIMON, 
VELICHIKKALA P O, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

271 22/01/2026 Aravindakshan Pillai G Gopinadhan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Anju Nivas, 
Cherikkonam, 

Theikkovilvattom, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, Kollam

  

272 22/01/2026 SAIDALI T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKUTTIVILA 
VEEDU, MEKKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

273 22/01/2026 SHAJAHAN ABDUL RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

484/ RASEENA 
MANZIL, 

KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

274 22/01/2026 AMEEN S SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) AMEEN MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

275 22/01/2026 REHNA S SHEFEEK (FTHR) S R MANZIL, 
CHERIKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KUNDARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

276 22/01/2026 PRARTHANA P 
KALESH 

KALESH KUMAR D 
(FTHR)

369 NEDIYAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

691504, KUNDARA

  

277 22/01/2026 MERLIN JOY JOY PAPPAN (FTHR) MUKALU VILA 
VEEDU, 

PAZHANGALAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NALLILA, 691515, 
KOLLAM

  

278 22/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR K KUMARAN (FTHR) AMBADI, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

279 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM ADHHAM 

MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
M (FTHR)

Punthalavila Veedu, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

280 22/01/2026 Arjun A S Anilkumar R (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Perayam, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kundara

  

281 22/01/2026 Lathakumari S Gopinadhan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Anju Nivas, 
Cherikkonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, Kollam

  

282 22/01/2026 ASHA S RATHEESH R S 
(HSBN)

RATHEESH BHAVAN, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

283 22/01/2026 SONA J S JAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SEETHA BHAVAN, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

284 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA K KABEER K (FTHR) SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

PALLIMON, 
VELICHIKKALA P O, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

285 22/01/2026 ABU SUHAIL IQBAL IQBAL (FTHR) KANJIRAM VILA, 
KERALAPURAM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

286 22/01/2026 ANJANA A S ARAVINDAKSHAN 
PILLAI M (FTHR)

KUNNUM PURATHU 
VEEDU, PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

287 22/01/2026 SHAHIDA BEEVI M JAFAR KUTTY 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEKUTTIVILA 
VEEDU, MEKKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

288 22/01/2026 SAID UMMER M MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
M (FTHR)

Punthalavila Veedu, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

289 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHAHARSHA 

SAINUDEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

ASHARSHA MANZIL, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

290 22/01/2026 MEENA PREMANAND (HSBN) Abhijith Bhavanam, 
Keralapuram, 

PERINAD, Vellimon, 
691511, kollam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

291 22/01/2026 JIMLY S G T M GEORGE (HSBN) LAJI BHAVAN, 
MUKHATHALA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

292 22/01/2026 SHIBINA B BAIJU B (FTHR) KALEEKKAL 
MELATHIL, 

KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

293 22/01/2026 Anandhu A Aravindakshan Pillai G 
(FTHR)

Anju Nivas, 
Cherikkonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, Kollam

  

294 22/01/2026 GEETHA SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

SREENILAYAM, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

295 22/01/2026 ASIFA A S ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

SAJEENA MANZIL, 
THATTARKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

296 22/01/2026 SHEHINSHA B BASHA A (FTHR) KETTIDATHIL 
PUTHEN  VEEDU, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

ADHICHANALLOOR, 
VELICHIKKALA P O, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

297 22/01/2026 FEBINA BEEVI L NIYAS M (HSBN) PARAMBIL 
MANKUZHIYIL 

VEEDU, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C, 691005, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

298 22/01/2026 MANASA MOHAN SYAMRAJ S (HSBN) ANOORSIVALAYAM, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

299 22/01/2026 SHIBU M BASHEER (FTHR) Arshad Manzil, 
Edavattom, PERINAD, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
kollam

  

300 22/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA J SELVARAJ R (HSBN) KOTTOOR 
THEKKATHIL, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691559, KOLLAM

  

301 22/01/2026 BIJU THOMAS V C THOMAS (FTHR) VELIKKATTUPUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

NADUVILAKKARA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

ALUMMOODU, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

302 22/01/2026 T AJMI THAHA E (FTHR) AFSAL MANZIL, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

303 22/01/2026 SAJAD S SAKKARIYA M 
(FTHR)

SAYYIDU MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

304 22/01/2026 ABHINAV SHAJI ABHISHEK SHAJI 
(OTHR)

PUSHPALAYAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

KOLLAM, T K M C P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

305 22/01/2026 NOWFAL N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NOWFAL MANZIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

306 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN P J PRAMOD R (FTHR) KALLAYYATHU 
VEEDU, PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C  PO, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

307 22/01/2026 HAARI KRISHNA B Sulaja (MTHR) KOYIPURATH 
PUTHANVIL, 
CHARUKAD, 

Panayam, Chemmakkad 
P O, 691601, Kundara

  

308 22/01/2026 SUBAIDA ALIYARU KUNJU 
(HSBN)

KODAMVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

309 22/01/2026 SANGEETH KUMAR 
S 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
R (FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

VELANKONAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

310 22/01/2026 SUHAN S SAJEER P (FTHR) SANA MANZIL, 
KAMBIVILA, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

311 22/01/2026 MOLY ANTONY ANTONY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

263 ST JOSEPH 
COTTEGE, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KUNDARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

312 22/01/2026 DEVA PRIYA J OMANAKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

22/142 KASTHOORI, 
CHENTHAPURU, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
DECENT JUNCTION P 

O, 691577, KOLLAM

  

313 22/01/2026 FATHIMA H SABEELA (MTHR) JASEEL MANZIL, 
ELAVOOR, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
Kollam

  

314 22/01/2026 NANDAKUMAR S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
R (FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
PERUMPUZHA 

THAZHAM, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

315 22/01/2026 MUJEEB M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Palavila Veedu, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

316 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) FATHIMA Manzil, 
Edavattom, PERINAD, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
kollam

  

317 22/01/2026 ALAN SAM SUJA MAMACHAN 
(MTHR)

ALAN VILLA 
THUNDIL, 

POTTIMUKKU, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

318 22/01/2026 NAJMAL N NIZAR A (FTHR) NAZEEB MANZIL, 
MALEVAYAL, 

PALLIMON, 
MEEYANNOOR P O, 

691537, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

319 22/01/2026 AKASH V Prameela (MTHR) 5/255,Moolamkuzhiyil 
Veed, PULIYILA, 
Pallimon, Nallila, 

691515, kollam

  

320 22/01/2026 SOJA S SAJIMON C G (HSBN) CHIRAKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

EDAVATTOM, 
KERALAPURAM, 
VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

321 22/01/2026 JYOTHILEKSHMI O SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KUTTIVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

VETTILATHAZHAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
DECENT JUNCTION, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

322 22/01/2026 SHEHINAS S SUDHEER (FTHR) VILAYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PERAYAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

323 22/01/2026 KARTHIKA K SUBHASH 
CHANDRABOSE S 

(FTHR)

MUTHIRAVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

CHARUKADU, 
PANAYAM, 

CHEMMAKKAD P O, 
691601, KOLLAM

  

324 22/01/2026 AHAMMAD ALTHAB 
N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Edavattom, PERINAD, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
kollam

  

325 22/01/2026 SHAMNAD S SHAMEER (FTHR) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

MUNDANCHIRA, 
MAMMOOD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

326 22/01/2026 SONA SAJI SAJIMON C G (FTHR) CHIRAKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

EDAVATTOM, 
KERALAPURAM, 
VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

327 22/01/2026 SAIDHALI H HARIS S (FTHR) SAIDHALI MANZIL, 
CHENTHAPUR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
DECENT JUNCTION, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

328 22/01/2026 BADHIRIYA S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

Rabiyathu Manzil, 
Keralapuram, 

PERINAD, Vellimon, 
691511, kollam

  

329 22/01/2026 MUSTHAFA M MUHAMMAD KUNJU 
(FTHR)

Palavila Veedu, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

330 22/01/2026 JASEER N NASIM R (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
CHENTHAPURE, 

DECENT JUNCTION, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

331 22/01/2026 NEJMAL N SOUMYA (MTHR) AJMAL MANZIL, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

332 22/01/2026 SOURAV S KUMAR N SAJIKUMAR (FTHR) 20/37 UTHRADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

333 22/01/2026 FOUSIYA S NOUSHAD (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NALUMUKKU, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

334 22/01/2026 GAYATHRI P JAYAKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

18/611 SAPHALYAM, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

335 22/01/2026 RASHEEDA BEEVI M MUSTHAFA M (HSBN) Palavila Veedu, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

336 22/01/2026 ALAN GEORGE 
PONNACHAN 

PONNACHAN 
GEORGE (FTHR)

GLORIYA NIVAS, 
NALLILA NALLILA P 

O 691515, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NALLILA, 691515, 
KOLLAM

  

337 22/01/2026 AROMAL S K KANNAN N (FTHR) AMBADI, 
CHERIYELA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KUNDARA

  

338 22/01/2026 ARUN R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

23/417 ARUN NIVAS, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

339 22/01/2026 NABEESATH A T K M SHAMSUDEEN 
(HSBN)

SAPPHIRE, MEKONE, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

340 22/01/2026 AMRUTHA J G JAYA KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

18/611 SAPHALYAM, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

341 22/01/2026 MEENU R RAJANI S (MTHR) PUNUKANNOOR, 
Thainivila, Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

kollam

  

342 22/01/2026 ABDUL MALIK SHAMEER S (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VELAMKONAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

343 22/01/2026 Abdulrahuman PAREETHUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUPUTHENVEEDU, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

344 22/01/2026 SIDHEEK SHAUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

S S MANZIL, 
PUTHICHIRA, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

345 22/01/2026 Aseena Y Beevisulaikha (MTHR) 5/490 Thadathil 
Padinjattathil, Puliyila, 

Pallimon, Nallila, 
691515, Kollam

  

346 22/01/2026 SARANYANATH J R JYOTHILEKSHMI 
(MTHR)

thulasimandiram, 
edavattom, perinadu, 

vellimon, 691511, 
kollam

  

347 22/01/2026 GLADWIN I SHERIL Y (MTHR) ST PETERS BHAVAN, 
PADAPPAKARA, 

PERAYAM, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

348 22/01/2026 ABDULLA NAZEER NAZEER (FTHR) MUHAMMADIYA, 
PUTHUCHIRA, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

349 22/01/2026 ABHIRAM S Sukumaran (FTHR) SUBHATHA, 
Kuzhiyam, Perinad, 

Chemmakkad, 691601, 
Kundara

  

350 22/01/2026 SHEEBA SAINULABDEEN K 
(HSBN)

Kunnuvila Veedu, 
Mylapure, mayyanad, 

umayanalloor p o, 
691589, Kollam

  

351 22/01/2026 REVATHY 
ANILKUMAR

ANILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

KODUVAKKUNNATHU 
VEEDU, 

KANNIMELMUKKU, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

352 22/01/2026 ABDUL HANNAN 
HASHEER 

HASHEER K (FTHR) LISHA HOUSE, 
MYLAPOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

353 22/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMI R VARUN O S (HSBN) VARUN NIVAS, 
KOVILMUKKU, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

354 22/01/2026 THASLEEMA J JAMEELATH (MTHR) THODIYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

355 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID N 

NISSARUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

356 22/01/2026 BISMI M MANSOOR (FTHR) 21/BISMI MANZIL, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

357 22/01/2026 SUNITHA C SANTHOSH KUMAR 
D (HSBN)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

TRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOR P O, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

358 22/01/2026 T K M SHAMSUDEEN THANGAL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

SAPPHIRE, MEKONE, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

359 22/01/2026 POIKAYIL 
KOCHUMMAN 

MATHEWS 

M KOCHUMMAN 
(FTHR)

POIKAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

360 22/01/2026 POIKAYIL 
KOCHUMMAN 

MATHEWS 

M KOCHUMMAN 
(FTHR)

POIKAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

361 22/01/2026 AMRITHA S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
D (FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

362 22/01/2026 FASEELA V K RAHMATHULLA 
(HSBN)

CHEKKUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PUNNATHADAM, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

363 22/01/2026 Ajitha Kumary B K Omanaamma (MTHR) AMBILI NIVAS, 
PUNUKANNOOR 

NEAR 
VAYANASALA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

364 22/01/2026 JOHNSON J MEENA M (WIFE) THEJUS, 
CHEMMAKKAD, 

PERINAD, 
CHEMMAKKAD, 
691601, KOLLAM

  

365 22/01/2026 EMERSON ELGIN 
FERNANDEZ

ELGIN FERNANDEZ 
(FTHR)

G E COTTAGE, 
KIZHAVOOR, 

Thrikkovilvattam, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

366 22/01/2026 NEVIN SABU SABU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVILA 
MELETHIL S S 

VILLA, 
PUNNATHADAM, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

367 22/01/2026 Muhammad Sameen nizar (FTHR) shemimanzil, 
kulappadam, kollam, 
nedumpana, 691576, 

kundara

  

368 22/01/2026 RAJU C SUDHA C (WIFE) Madappurathu Veedu, 
Edavattom, PERINAD, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
kollam
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369 22/01/2026 Muhammed A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

TC 16/952, 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

370 22/01/2026 Gladson Elgin Fernandez Elgin Fernandez (FTHR) GE COTTAGE, 
kizhavoor, 

thrikkovilvattam, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

kollam

  

371 22/01/2026 POOKUNJU NAJEEM POOKUNJU (FTHR) KOCHAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, QUADISIYA 

ROAD, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

372 22/01/2026 NABEESATH A T K M SHAMSUDEEN 
(HSBN)

SAPPHIRE, MEKONE, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

373 22/01/2026 SHERYMOL NAJEEM POOKUNJU NAJEEM 
(HSBN)

KOCHAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, QUADISIYA 

ROAD, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

374 22/01/2026 ALI FATHIMA S SAJITH I (FTHR) GREEN LAND VILLA, 
MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

375 22/01/2026 Goutham Krishna V Vineesh G (FTHR) 819, Peroor, 
Kottamkara, T K M C  P 

O, 691005, Kollam
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376 22/01/2026 SHAMNA S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) Shanavas Manzil, K I P 
JUNCTION, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
Kottiyam, 691571, 

kollam

  

377 22/01/2026 Melwin Haris Harison V J  (FTHR) M H VILLA, 
NANTHIRICKAL, 
kundara, Vellimon, 

691511, Kollam

  

378 22/01/2026 muhammed zabith m Muhammed Shareef a 
(FTHR)

Shareef manzil, peroor, 
kottamkara, tkmc, 

691005, kollam

  

379 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
NAJEEM 

POOKUNJU NAJEEM 
(FTHR)

KOCHAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, QUADISIYA 

ROAD, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

380 22/01/2026 SAITHALI S SAJEEV (FTHR) Kampivila Puthan 
Veedu, K I P 
JUNCTION, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
Kottiyam, 691571, 

kollam

  

381 22/01/2026 AJMAL KHAN S SANOBAR (FTHR) Kottayil Sanobar House, 
Perayam, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

kollam

  

382 22/01/2026 AMRUTH KRISHNA R 
S 

Rajeevan S (FTHR) Nediyath House, 
Parakkulam House, 

Thrikkaruva, 
Parakkulam, 691602, 

kollam
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383 22/01/2026 Adarsh U Udayakumar L (FTHR) kavum Thara Puthen 
Veedu, perumpuzha, 

elampalloor, 
perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

384 22/01/2026 FREYA A Abdul Nishar A (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KERALAPURAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


